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Summer 2022
PROGRAEKI’%EW h{.tTéO?THMEET‘?EkE COURSE)
(SEMESTER VI)
_Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper
Tuesday, 17 May, 2022 03;00 p.m. t0 05:00 p.m. | 35603  |Alternate Dispute Resolution System.
Friday, 20 May, 2022 03:00 p.m. 0 06:00 p.m. | 35604  |Law of Evidence,
Monday, 23 May, 2022 03:00 p.m. t0 06:00 p.m. [ 36601  |Conflict of Laws.
Thursday, 26 May, 2022 03:00 p.m. 10 05:00 p.m, | 35602  |Law and Medicine.
Monday, 30 May, 2022 03:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 35605 |Law of Insurance.
Thursday, 02 June, 2022 03:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 35608 |Intcllectual Property Law.
Monday, 06 June, 2022 ©3:00 p.m. to 05:00 pm. | 35607  |Banking Laws & Negotiable Instruments Act.
03:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.| 35608  |Law relating to Women & Children.

Thursday, 09 June, 2022

Mumbai - 400 098
30® April, 2022,
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Dr.Vinod P. Patil
Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation
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Summer 2022

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE
PROGRAMME - FIRST LL.B./GEN.LL.B. (THREE YEAR COURSE)
(SEMESTER Il)

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper
Tuesday, 17 May, 2022 11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 35501 Law of Crimes.
Friday, 20 May, 2022 11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 35502 Constitutional Law.
Monday, 23 May, 2022 11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 35503 Family Law — 1.
Thursday, 26 May, 2022~ [11:00am, to 01:00p.m. | 35504 |Environmental Law.

Mumbai - 400 098
4™ May, 2022.

Dr.ViM

Director
Board of Examinations & Evaluation
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Summer 2022

EXAMINATION TWWE TABLE

PROGRAMME - SECOND LL.B/GEN.LL.B, (SEM IV) (THREE YEAR COURSE)
Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Wednesday, 18 May, 2022 11:00 a.m, to 01:00 pm. 3701 Junisprudence.

Saturday, 21 May, 2022 11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.my, T2 Contract K.

Tuesday, 24 May, 2022 11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 37803 Land Laws.
Any one of the fllowing: -

Friday, 27 May, 2022 11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m, SR04 Criminology and Comrectional
Administration.

Friday, 27 May, 2022 11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.mv ITH0S Taxation Lans,

Friday, 27 May, 2022 11:00 a.m. 10 01:00 p.m. 37908 Bantrupiey Laws.

Mumbai - 400 098
4% May, 2022.

-

Dr.Vinod P,
Director

Boand of Examinations & Bvaluation




